



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
CRLMC No.2682 of 2025

Jayant Samal and Ors.

....

Petitioner(s)

Mr. Janaki Kanta Mahapatra, Adv.

-versus-

State of Odisha & Anr.

....

Opposite Parties

Ms. Sarita Moharana, ASC

CORAM:

THE HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE SANJEEB K PANIGRAHI

ORDER

Order No.

19.03.2026

05.

1. This matter is taken up through hybrid arrangement.
2. Let the victim and the Petitioner be present before this Court on the next date of listing.
3. List this matter on 25.03.2026.

(Dr. Sanjeeb K Panigrahi)
Judge